2009 LUBBOCK COUNTY HOLIDAYS

Pursuant to the Lubbock County Employee Handbook, Section 7.03, the
Commissioners’ Court designates the following holidays for 2009:

New Year's Day 2009 .........ccooviiiiincenece e Thursday January 1, 2009
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ......ccooooovivviiiiiieieeeeeee. Monday, January 19, 2009
GOOd Friday .....ccocvvieeiieieeiieeeee e Friday, April 10, 2009
Memorial Day........cceereieieieee e Monday, May 25, 2009
Independence Day........cccccvuuiieiiriiiiieiieee et Friday, July 3, 2009
Labor DAy ......cocovioeiie e Monday, September 7, 2009
Veteran's Day ........cccoocveeviieiiiiccreeeceeeen Wednesday November 11, 2009
ThanksgiviNg........cccoiviiieniieiee s Thursday, November 26, 2009

Friday, November 27, 2009

Christmas.......cvveviiviieeec et Thursday, December 24, 2009
Friday, December 25, 2009

New Year's Day 2010 ..ot Friday, January 1, 2010

Approved in this the 8" day of September 2008.
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Lubbock County Judge Commissioner, Precinct 1
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Mark Heinrich Patti Jones (/
Commissioner, Precinct 2 Commissioner, Preclict 4
Voted Against:

sidro Gutierrez
Commissioner, Precinct 3



